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ALL BASOTHO CONVENTION (ABC)
District Votes
Berea 27547
Butha-Buthe 8178
Leribe 20616
Mafeteng 16010
Maseru 48589
Mohales Hoek 9431
Mokhotlong 2829
Qachas Nek 251
Quthing 1024
Thaba-Tseka 4442
Total Votes 138917

Maseru
34.98%

Mohales Hoek
6.79%

Mokhotlong
2.04%

Qachas Nek
0.18%

27547

8178

20616

ABC Performance Per District
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19.83%

Butha-Buthe
5.89%
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14.84%
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11.52%
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6.79%
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0.18%
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ALL BASOTHO CONVENTION (ABC)
District Votes
Berea 27547
Butha-Buthe 8178
Leribe 20616
Mafeteng 16010
Maseru 48589
Mohales Hoek 9431
Mokhotlong 2829
Qachas Nek 251
Quthing 1024
Thaba-Tseka 4442
Total Votes 138917

Butha-Buthe
5.89%

ABC Performance  Per District

1024
4442
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AREKA COVANENT FRONT FOR DEVELOPMENT (ACFD)
District Votes
Berea 162
Butha-Buthe 131
Leribe 184
Mafeteng 169
Maseru 363
Mohales Hoek 77
Mokhotlong 26
Quthing 26
Thaba-Tseka 89
Qacha's Nek 0
Total Votes 1227

Maseru
29.58%

Mohales Hoek
6.28%

Mokhotlong
2.12%

Quthing
2.12%

ACFD Performance Per District

162
131

184

ACFD Performance Per District
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District Votes
Berea 162
Butha-Buthe 131
Leribe 184
Mafeteng 169
Maseru 363
Mohales Hoek 77
Mokhotlong 26
Quthing 26
Thaba-Tseka 89
Qacha's Nek 0
Total Votes 1227

Berea
13.20% Butha-Buthe

10.68%

Leribe
15.00%

Mafeteng
13.77%

Maseru
29.58%

Thaba-Tseka
7.25%

Qacha's Nek
0.00%

ACFD Performance Per District

169

363

77
26 26

89

ACFD Performance Per District
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AREKA COVANENT FRONT FOR DEVELOPMENT (ACFD)
District Votes
Berea 162
Butha-Buthe 131
Leribe 184
Mafeteng 169
Maseru 363
Mohales Hoek 77
Mokhotlong 26
Quthing 26
Thaba-Tseka 89
Qacha's Nek 0
Total Votes 1227

Butha-Buthe
10.68%

Qacha's Nek
0.00%

0
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ALL DEMOCRATIC CORPORATION (ADC)
District Votes
Berea 167
Butha-Buthe 279
Leribe 215
Mafeteng 282
Maseru 509
Mohales Hoek 108
Mokhotlong 79
Quthing 73
Thaba-Tseka 221
Qacha's Nek 0
Total Votes 1933

Maseru
26.33%

Mohales Hoek
5.59%

Mokhotlong
4.09%

Quthing
3.78%

Thaba-Tseka
11.43%

ADC Performance Per District

167
279

215

ADC Performance Per District
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ALL DEMOCRATIC CORPORATION (ADC)
District Votes
Berea 167
Butha-Buthe 279
Leribe 215
Mafeteng 282
Maseru 509
Mohales Hoek 108
Mokhotlong 79
Quthing 73
Thaba-Tseka 221
Qacha's Nek 0
Total Votes 1933

Berea
8.64% Butha-Buthe

14.43%

Leribe
11.12%

Mafeteng
14.59%

Maseru
26.33%

Thaba-Tseka
11.43%

Qacha's Nek
0.00%

ADC Performance Per District

215
282

509

108 79 73

221

ADC Performance Per District
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Mokhotlong 79
Quthing 73
Thaba-Tseka 221
Qacha's Nek 0
Total Votes 1933

Butha-Buthe
14.43%

221

0
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AFRICAN UNITY MOVEMENT (AUM)
District Votes
Berea 177
Butha-Buthe 81
Leribe 148
Mafeteng 81
Maseru 164
Mohales Hoek 5
Qachas Nek 10
Quthing 27
Thaba-Tseka 21
Mokhotlong 0
Qachas Nek 0
Total Votes 714

Mafeteng
11.34%

Maseru
22.97%

Mohales
Hoek
0.70%

Qachas Nek
1.40% Quthing

3.78%

AUM Performance Per District

177

81

148

AUM Performance Per District
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AFRICAN UNITY MOVEMENT (AUM)
District Votes
Berea 177
Butha-Buthe 81
Leribe 148
Mafeteng 81
Maseru 164
Mohales Hoek 5
Qachas Nek 10
Quthing 27
Thaba-Tseka 21
Mokhotlong 0
Qachas Nek 0
Total Votes 714

Berea
24.79%

Butha-Buthe
11.34%

Leribe
20.73%

Mafeteng
11.34%

Maseru
22.97%

Quthing
3.78%

Thaba-Tseka
2.94%

Mokhotlong
0.00%

AUM Performance Per District

148

81

164

5 10
27 21

AUM Performance Per District
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AFRICAN UNITY MOVEMENT (AUM)
District Votes
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Butha-Buthe 81
Leribe 148
Mafeteng 81
Maseru 164
Mohales Hoek 5
Qachas Nek 10
Quthing 27
Thaba-Tseka 21
Mokhotlong 0
Qachas Nek 0
Total Votes 714

Mokhotlong
0.00%

21
0
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BASOTHO BATHO DEMOCRATIC PARTY (BBDP)
District Votes
Berea 207
Butha-Buthe 362
Leribe 703
Mafeteng 323
Maseru 165
Mohales Hoek 153
Mokhotlong 267
Qachas Nek 6
Quthing 29
Thaba-Tseka 225
Total Votes 2440

Maseru
6.76%

Mohales Hoek
6.27%

Mokhotlong
10.94%

Qachas
Nek

0.25%
Quthing
1.19%

BBDP Performance Per District

207

362

703

BBDP Performance Per District
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Berea
8.48%

Butha-Buthe
14.84%

Leribe
28.81%Mafeteng

13.24%

Quthing
1.19%

Thaba-Tseka
9.22%

BBDP Performance Per District
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323

165 153
267
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BBDP Performance Per District
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BASOTHO BATHO DEMOCRATIC PARTY (BBDP)
District Votes
Berea 207
Butha-Buthe 362
Leribe 703
Mafeteng 323
Maseru 165
Mohales Hoek 153
Mokhotlong 267
Qachas Nek 6
Quthing 29
Thaba-Tseka 225
Total Votes 2440

Berea
8.48%

Butha-Buthe
14.84%

29

225
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BASOTHO CONGRESS PARTY (BCP)
District Votes
Berea 292
Butha-Buthe 138
Leribe 331
Mafeteng 813
Maseru 468
Mohales Hoek 175
Mokhotlong 79
Qachas Nek 18
Quthing 160
Thaba-Tseka 57
Total Votes 2531

Maseru
18.49%

Mohales Hoek
6.91%

Mokhotlong
3.12%

Qachas Nek
0.71%

BCP Performance Per District

292

138

331

BCP Performance Per District
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BASOTHO CONGRESS PARTY (BCP)
District Votes
Berea 292
Butha-Buthe 138
Leribe 331
Mafeteng 813
Maseru 468
Mohales Hoek 175
Mokhotlong 79
Qachas Nek 18
Quthing 160
Thaba-Tseka 57
Total Votes 2531

Berea
11.54%

Butha-Buthe
5.45%

Leribe
13.08%

Mafeteng
32.12%

Maseru
18.49%

Qachas Nek
0.71%

Quthing
6.32%

Thaba-Tseka
2.25%

BCP Performance Per District

331

813

468

175
79

18
160

BCP Performance Per District
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BASOTHO CONGRESS PARTY (BCP)
District Votes
Berea 292
Butha-Buthe 138
Leribe 331
Mafeteng 813
Maseru 468
Mohales Hoek 175
Mokhotlong 79
Qachas Nek 18
Quthing 160
Thaba-Tseka 57
Total Votes 2531

Butha-Buthe
5.45%

160
57
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BASOTHO DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL PARTY (BDNP)
District Votes
Berea 757
Butha-Buthe 61
Leribe 931
Mafeteng 213
Maseru 309
Mohales Hoek 722
Mokhotlong 163
Quthing 133
Thaba-Tseka 144
Qachas Nek 0
Total Votes 3433

Mafeteng
6.20%

Maseru
9.00%

Mohales Hoek
21.03%

Mokhotlong
4.75%

Quthing
3.87%

BDNP  Performance Per District

757

61

931

BDNP  Performance Per District
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BASOTHO DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL PARTY (BDNP)
District Votes
Berea 757
Butha-Buthe 61
Leribe 931
Mafeteng 213
Maseru 309
Mohales Hoek 722
Mokhotlong 163
Quthing 133
Thaba-Tseka 144
Qachas Nek 0
Total Votes 3433

Berea
22.05%

Butha-Buthe
1.78%

Leribe
27.12%

Mafeteng
6.20%

Maseru
9.00%

Mohales Hoek
21.03%

Quthing
3.87%

Thaba-Tseka
4.19%

Qachas Nek
0.00%

BDNP  Performance Per District

213
309

722

163 133 144

BDNP  Performance Per District
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BASOTHO DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL PARTY (BDNP)
District Votes
Berea 757
Butha-Buthe 61
Leribe 931
Mafeteng 213
Maseru 309
Mohales Hoek 722
Mokhotlong 163
Quthing 133
Thaba-Tseka 144
Qachas Nek 0
Total Votes 3433

Butha-Buthe
1.78%

0
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BASOTHO NATIONAL PARTY (BNP)
District Votes
Berea 2567
Butha-Buthe 841
Leribe 3908
Mafeteng 1384
Maseru 4856
Mohales Hoek 1283
Mokhotlong 2139
Qachas Nek 939
Quthing 2938
Thaba-Tseka 2933
Total Votes 23788

Mohales Hoek
5.39%

Mokhotlong
8.99%

Qachas Nek
3.95%

Quthing
12.35%

Thaba-Tseka
12.33%

BNP Performance Per District

2567

841

3908

BNP Performance Per District
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BASOTHO NATIONAL PARTY (BNP)
District Votes
Berea 2567
Butha-Buthe 841
Leribe 3908
Mafeteng 1384
Maseru 4856
Mohales Hoek 1283
Mokhotlong 2139
Qachas Nek 939
Quthing 2938
Thaba-Tseka 2933
Total Votes 23788

Berea
10.79%

Butha-Buthe
3.54%

Leribe
16.43%

Mafeteng
5.82%

Maseru
20.41%

Mohales Hoek
5.39%

Mokhotlong
8.99%

Quthing
12.35%

Thaba-Tseka
12.33%

BNP Performance Per District

3908

1384

4856

1283

2139

939

2938

BNP Performance Per District
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BASOTHO NATIONAL PARTY (BNP)
District Votes
Berea 2567
Butha-Buthe 841
Leribe 3908
Mafeteng 1384
Maseru 4856
Mohales Hoek 1283
Mokhotlong 2139
Qachas Nek 939
Quthing 2938
Thaba-Tseka 2933
Total Votes 23788

Butha-Buthe
3.54%

Mafeteng
5.82%

2938 2933
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DEMOCRATIC CONGRESS (DC)
District Votes
Berea 21324
Butha-Buthe 10257
Leribe 24342
Mafeteng 20393
Maseru 46515
Mohales Hoek 27287
Mokhotlong 12576
Qachas Nek 18348
Quthing 18178
Thaba-Tseka 19146
Total Votes 218366

Mohales Hoek
12.50%Mokhotlong

5.76%

Qachas Nek
8.40%

Quthing
8.32%

21324

10257

24342

DC Performance Per District
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DEMOCRATIC CONGRESS (DC)
District Votes
Berea 21324
Butha-Buthe 10257
Leribe 24342
Mafeteng 20393
Maseru 46515
Mohales Hoek 27287
Mokhotlong 12576
Qachas Nek 18348
Quthing 18178
Thaba-Tseka 19146
Total Votes 218366

Berea
9.77%

Butha-Buthe
4.70%

Leribe
11.15%

Mafeteng
9.34%

Maseru
21.30%

Mohales Hoek
12.50%

Quthing
8.32%

Thaba-Tseka
8.77%

DC Performance Per District

24342
20393

46515

27287

12576
18348 18178

DC Performance Per District
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DEMOCRATIC CONGRESS (DC)
District Votes
Berea 21324
Butha-Buthe 10257
Leribe 24342
Mafeteng 20393
Maseru 46515
Mohales Hoek 27287
Mokhotlong 12576
Qachas Nek 18348
Quthing 18178
Thaba-Tseka 19146
Total Votes 218366

Butha-Buthe
4.70%

Leribe
11.15%

18178 19146
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LESOTHO CONGRESS FOR DEMOCRACY (LCD)
District Votes
Berea 13901
Butha-Buthe 7703
Leribe 37037
Mafeteng 8357
Maseru 28693
Mohales Hoek 5841
Mokhotlong 7443
Qachas Nek 1090
Quthing 6282
Thaba-Tseka 4729
Total Votes 121076

Maseru
23.70%

Mohales Hoek
4.82%

Mokhotlong
6.15%

Qachas
Nek

0.90%

13901

7703

37037
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LESOTHO CONGRESS FOR DEMOCRACY (LCD)
District Votes
Berea 13901
Butha-Buthe 7703
Leribe 37037
Mafeteng 8357
Maseru 28693
Mohales Hoek 5841
Mokhotlong 7443
Qachas Nek 1090
Quthing 6282
Thaba-Tseka 4729
Total Votes 121076

Berea
11.48%

Butha-Buthe
6.36%

Leribe
30.59%

Mafeteng
6.90%

Maseru
23.70%

Qachas
Nek

0.90% Quthing
5.19%

Thaba-Tseka
3.91%

LCD Performance Per District

37037

8357

28693

5841 7443

1090

LCD Performance Per District
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LESOTHO CONGRESS FOR DEMOCRACY (LCD)
District Votes
Berea 13901
Butha-Buthe 7703
Leribe 37037
Mafeteng 8357
Maseru 28693
Mohales Hoek 5841
Mokhotlong 7443
Qachas Nek 1090
Quthing 6282
Thaba-Tseka 4729
Total Votes 121076

Butha-Buthe
6.36%

Leribe
30.59%

6282 4729
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LEKHOTLA LA MEKHOA LE MEETLO (LMM)
District Votes
Berea 402
Butha-Buthe 314
Leribe 233
Mafeteng 162
Maseru 322
Mohales Hoek 69
Mokhotlong 120
Quthing 32
Thaba-Tseka 37
Qacha's Nek 0
Total Votes 1691

Mafeteng
9.58%

Maseru
19.04%

Mohales Hoek
4.08%

Mokhotlong
7.10%

LMM Performance Per District

402

314
233

LMM Performance Per District
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LEKHOTLA LA MEKHOA LE MEETLO (LMM)
District Votes
Berea 402
Butha-Buthe 314
Leribe 233
Mafeteng 162
Maseru 322
Mohales Hoek 69
Mokhotlong 120
Quthing 32
Thaba-Tseka 37
Qacha's Nek 0
Total Votes 1691

Berea
23.77%

Butha-Buthe
18.57%

Leribe
13.78%

Mafeteng
9.58%

Maseru
19.04%

Quthing
1.89%

Thaba-Tseka
2.19%

Qacha's Nek
0.00%

LMM Performance Per District

233
162

322

69
120

32 37

LMM Performance Per District
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LEKHOTLA LA MEKHOA LE MEETLO (LMM)
District Votes
Berea 402
Butha-Buthe 314
Leribe 233
Mafeteng 162
Maseru 322
Mohales Hoek 69
Mokhotlong 120
Quthing 32
Thaba-Tseka 37
Qacha's Nek 0
Total Votes 1691

Butha-Buthe
18.57%

37
0
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LESOTHO PEOPLES CONGRESS (LPC)
District Votes
Berea 2096
Butha-Buthe 411
Leribe 912
Mafeteng 347
Maseru 691
Mohales Hoek 146
Mokhotlong 219
Quthing 35
Thaba-Tseka 164
Qacha's Nek 0
Total Votes 5021

Mafeteng
6.91%

Maseru
13.76%

Mohales Hoek
2.91%

Mokhotlong
4.36%

Quthing
0.70%

LPC Performance Per District

2096

411

912

LPC Performance Per District
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LESOTHO PEOPLES CONGRESS (LPC)
District Votes
Berea 2096
Butha-Buthe 411
Leribe 912
Mafeteng 347
Maseru 691
Mohales Hoek 146
Mokhotlong 219
Quthing 35
Thaba-Tseka 164
Qacha's Nek 0
Total Votes 5021

Berea
41.74%

Butha-Buthe
8.19%

Leribe
18.16%

Maseru
13.76%

Quthing
0.70%

Thaba-Tseka
3.27%

Qacha's Nek
0.00%

LPC Performance Per District

912

347
691

146 219
35 164

LPC Performance Per District
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LESOTHO PEOPLES CONGRESS (LPC)
District Votes
Berea 2096
Butha-Buthe 411
Leribe 912
Mafeteng 347
Maseru 691
Mohales Hoek 146
Mokhotlong 219
Quthing 35
Thaba-Tseka 164
Qacha's Nek 0
Total Votes 5021

164
0
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LESOTHO WORKERS PARTY (LWP)
District Votes
Berea 519
Leribe 366
Mafeteng 252
Maseru 473
Mohales Hoek 482
Thaba-Tseka 288
Butha-Buthe 0
Mokhotlong 0
Quthing 0
Qacha's Nek 0
Total Votes 2380

Maseru
19.87%

Mohales Hoek
20.25%

Thaba-
Tseka

12.10%

Butha-
Buthe
0.00%

LWP Performance Per District

519

366

252

473

LWP Performance Per District
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LESOTHO WORKERS PARTY (LWP)
District Votes
Berea 519
Leribe 366
Mafeteng 252
Maseru 473
Mohales Hoek 482
Thaba-Tseka 288
Butha-Buthe 0
Mokhotlong 0
Quthing 0
Qacha's Nek 0
Total Votes 2380

Berea
21.81%

Leribe
15.38%

Mafeteng
10.59%

Maseru
19.87%

Mohales Hoek
20.25%

Mokhotlong
0.00%

Quthing
0.00%

Qacha's
Nek

0.00%

LWP Performance Per District

473 482

288

0 0 0 0

LWP Performance Per District
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LESOTHO WORKERS PARTY (LWP)
District Votes
Berea 519
Leribe 366
Mafeteng 252
Maseru 473
Mohales Hoek 482
Thaba-Tseka 288
Butha-Buthe 0
Mokhotlong 0
Quthing 0
Qacha's Nek 0
Total Votes 2380

Qacha's
Nek

0.00%

0
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MAREMATLOU FREEDOM PARTY (MFP)
District Votes
Berea 273
Butha-Buthe 404
Leribe 582
Mafeteng 489
Maseru 665
Mohales Hoek 193
Mokhotlong 309
Qachas Nek 26
Quthing 117
Thaba-Tseka 242
Total Votes 3300

Maseru
20.15%

Mohales Hoek
5.85%

Mokhotlong
9.36%

Qachas
Nek

0.79%
Quthing
3.55%

Thaba-
Tseka
7.33%

MFP Performance Per District

273

404

582

MFP Performance Per District
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MAREMATLOU FREEDOM PARTY (MFP)
District Votes
Berea 273
Butha-Buthe 404
Leribe 582
Mafeteng 489
Maseru 665
Mohales Hoek 193
Mokhotlong 309
Qachas Nek 26
Quthing 117
Thaba-Tseka 242
Total Votes 3300

Berea
8.27%

Butha-Buthe
12.24%

Leribe
17.64%

Mafeteng
14.82%

Maseru
20.15%

Quthing
3.55%

MFP Performance Per District

489

665

193

309

26

117

MFP Performance Per District
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MAREMATLOU FREEDOM PARTY (MFP)
District Votes
Berea 273
Butha-Buthe 404
Leribe 582
Mafeteng 489
Maseru 665
Mohales Hoek 193
Mokhotlong 309
Qachas Nek 26
Quthing 117
Thaba-Tseka 242
Total Votes 3300

Butha-Buthe
12.24%

242
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NATIONAL INDEPENDENT PARTY (NIP)
District Votes
Berea 542
Butha-Buthe 838
Leribe 2117
Mafeteng 724
Maseru 755
Mohales Hoek 535
Mokhotlong 696
Qachas Nek 42
Quthing 77
Thaba-Tseka 554
Total Votes 6880

Maseru
10.97%

Mohales Hoek
7.78%

Mokhotlong
10.12%

Qachas
Nek

0.61%
Quthing
1.12%

NIP Performance Per District

542
838

2117

NIP Performance Per District
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NATIONAL INDEPENDENT PARTY (NIP)
District Votes
Berea 542
Butha-Buthe 838
Leribe 2117
Mafeteng 724
Maseru 755
Mohales Hoek 535
Mokhotlong 696
Qachas Nek 42
Quthing 77
Thaba-Tseka 554
Total Votes 6880

Berea
7.88%

Butha-Buthe
12.18%

Leribe
30.77%Mafeteng

10.52%

Maseru
10.97%

Quthing
1.12%

Thaba-Tseka
8.05%

NIP Performance Per District

2117

724 755
535 696

42 77

NIP Performance Per District
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NATIONAL INDEPENDENT PARTY (NIP)
District Votes
Berea 542
Butha-Buthe 838
Leribe 2117
Mafeteng 724
Maseru 755
Mohales Hoek 535
Mokhotlong 696
Qachas Nek 42
Quthing 77
Thaba-Tseka 554
Total Votes 6880

Berea
7.88%

Butha-Buthe
12.18%

77

554
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POPULAR FRONT FOR DEMOCRACY (PFD)
District Votes
Berea 1221
Butha-Buthe 2827
Leribe 1663
Mafeteng 299
Maseru 1756
Mohales Hoek 652
Mokhotlong 189
Quthing 118
Thaba-Tseka 2441
Qacha's Nek 0
Total Votes 11166

Mafeteng
2.68%

Maseru
15.73%

Mohales Hoek
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PFD Performance Per District
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POPULAR FRONT FOR DEMOCRACY (PFD)
District Votes
Berea 1221
Butha-Buthe 2827
Leribe 1663
Mafeteng 299
Maseru 1756
Mohales Hoek 652
Mokhotlong 189
Quthing 118
Thaba-Tseka 2441
Qacha's Nek 0
Total Votes 11166
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POPULAR FRONT FOR DEMOCRACY (PFD)
District Votes
Berea 1221
Butha-Buthe 2827
Leribe 1663
Mafeteng 299
Maseru 1756
Mohales Hoek 652
Mokhotlong 189
Quthing 118
Thaba-Tseka 2441
Qacha's Nek 0
Total Votes 11166
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LEKHOTLA LA SENKATANA (SSD)
District Votes
Berea 86
Leribe 61
Maseru 428
Mohales Hoek 25
Mokhotlong 481
Butha-Buthe 0
Mafeteng 0
Quthing 0
Thaba-Tseka 0
Qacha's Nek 0
Total Votes 1081

Mohales Hoek
2.31%

Mokhotlong
44.50%

Butha-
Buthe
0.00%

Mafeteng
0.00%

86 61

428

SSD Performance Per District
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LEKHOTLA LA SENKATANA (SSD)
District Votes
Berea 86
Leribe 61
Maseru 428
Mohales Hoek 25
Mokhotlong 481
Butha-Buthe 0
Mafeteng 0
Quthing 0
Thaba-Tseka 0
Qacha's Nek 0
Total Votes 1081
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7.96%
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5.64%

Maseru
39.59%
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2.31%

Mokhotlong
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0.00%
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0.00%

SSD Performance Per District
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LEKHOTLA LA SENKATANA (SSD)
District Votes
Berea 86
Leribe 61
Maseru 428
Mohales Hoek 25
Mokhotlong 481
Butha-Buthe 0
Mafeteng 0
Quthing 0
Thaba-Tseka 0
Qacha's Nek 0
Total Votes 1081

0 0
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WHITEHORSE PARTY (WHP)
District Votes
Berea 11
Leribe 36
Mafeteng 9
Maseru 151
Mohales Hoek 66
Mokhotlong 7
Thaba-Tseka 0
Quthing 0
Qacha's Nek 0
Butha-Buthe 0
Total Votes 280

Mokhotlong
2.50%

Thaba-
Tseka
0.00%

WHP Performance Per District
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WHITEHORSE PARTY (WHP)
District Votes
Berea 11
Leribe 36
Mafeteng 9
Maseru 151
Mohales Hoek 66
Mokhotlong 7
Thaba-Tseka 0
Quthing 0
Qacha's Nek 0
Butha-Buthe 0
Total Votes 280
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WHITEHORSE PARTY (WHP)
District Votes
Berea 11
Leribe 36
Mafeteng 9
Maseru 151
Mohales Hoek 66
Mokhotlong 7
Thaba-Tseka 0
Quthing 0
Qacha's Nek 0
Butha-Buthe 0
Total Votes 280

Berea
3.93%
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3.21%

Butha-Buthe
0.00%

0 0



COMPARING POLITICAL PARTIES PERFORMANCE PER DISTRICT

District ABC ACFD ADC AUM BBDP BCP BDNP BNP DC LCD LMM LPC LWP MFP NIP PFD SSD WHP
Grand
Total

Berea 27547 162 167 177 207 292 757 2567 21324 13901 402 2096 519 273 542 1221 86 11 72251
Butha-
Buthe 8178 131 279 81 362 138 61 841 10257 7703 314 411 0 404 838 2827 0 0 32825

Leribe 20616 184 215 148 703 331 931 3908 24342 37037 233 912 366 582 2117 1663 61 36 94385

Mafeteng 16010 169 282 81 323 813 213 1384 20393 8357 162 347 252 489 724 299 0 9 50307

Maseru 48589 363 509 164 165 468 309 4856 46515 28693 322 691 473 665 755 1756 428 151 135872
Mohales
Hoek 9431 77 108 5 153 175 722 1283 27287 5841 69 146 482 193 535 652 25 66 47250

Mokhotlong 2829 26 79 0 267 79 163 2139 12576 7443 120 219 0 309 696 189 481 7 27622

Qachas Nek 251 0 0 10 6 18 0 939 18348 1090 0 0 0 26 42 0 0 0 20730

Quthing 1024 26 73 27 29 160 133 2938 18178 6282 32 35 0 117 77 118 0 0 29249
Thaba-
Tseka 4442 89 221 21 225 57 144 2933 19146 4729 37 164 288 242 554 2441 0 0 35733
Grand
Total 138917 1227 1933 714 2440 2531 3433 23788 218366 121076 1691 5021 2380 3300 6880 11166 1081 280 546224



22 | P a g e

0

5000

10000

15000

20000

25000

30000

35000

40000

45000

50000

COMPARING POLITICAL PARTIES PERFORMANCE PER DISTRICT

22 | P a g e

ABC

ACFD

ADC
AUM

BBDP
BCP

BDNP

COMPARING POLITICAL PARTIES PERFORMANCE PER DISTRICT

22 | P a g e

AUM
BBDP

BCP
BDNP

BNP
DC

LCD
LMM

LPC
LWP

MFP
NIP

PFD
SSD
WHP

COMPARING POLITICAL PARTIES PERFORMANCE PER DISTRICT



23 | P a g e

ABC
ACFD

0

5000

10000

15000

20000

25000

30000

35000

40000

45000

50000

Berea

Leribe

Maseru

Mokhotlong

Quthing

23 | P a g e

ACFD
ADC

AUM
BBDP

BCP
BDNP

BNP
DC LCD LMM

LPC

23 | P a g e

LMM
LPC LWP MFP NIP PFD SSDWHP



24 | P a g e

OVERALL PARTY PERFORMANCE RELATIVE TO OTHERS
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BCP BDNP BNP DC LCD LMM LPC LWP MFP
Party Name

OVERALL PARTY PERFORMANCE RELATIVE TO OTHERS
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MFP NIP PFD SSD WHP
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